[DOE LETTERHEAD]
July 29, 1996
The Honorable John T. Conway
Chairman
Defense Nuclear Facilities Safety Board
625 Indiana Avenue, N.W.
Suite 700
Washington, D.C. 20004

of the table. The
first correlates with the commitment as numbered in the IP. The second number corresponds
to the numbering system used in SIMS.
Status of Task Initiatives Due April 1 - June 30, 1996
IP Task #
SIMS ID #
Title or Description Due
Date
Status
III.C. 1 R94-
02 001
Updated Project Management
Plan (Revision 1).
06/30/96 Completed. Revised Project
Management Plan transmitted to
DNFSB on June 27, 1996.
IV.B.2
R94-02
004
Low-Level Waste Program
Requirements Document
04/30/96 Completed. LLW Program
Requirements Document
submitted to DNFSB on April 26,
1996.
V.B.3
R94-02
012
Complete independent
assessments and prepare
Preliminary Complex-Wide
Review Report
04/12/96 Completed. Preliminary CWR
Report submitted to DNFSB on
April 12, 1996.
V.B.3
R94-02
013
Prepare Final Complex Wide
Review Report
05/17/96 Completed. Final CWR Report
submitted to DNFSB on May 17,
1996.
VI.B.3.b.1
R94-02 017
Clarify Applicability of DOE
Order 5820.2A to sites subject
to CERCLA
05/31/96 Completed. Policy and Guidance
submitted to the DNFSB on May
31, 1996.
VI.B.4.b.2
R94-02 020
Comparison Report on
International Standards and
Requirements
06/30/96 Completed. Comparison Report
transmitted to DNFSB on June 11,
1996.
VII.B.2 R94-
02 025
Composite Analysis Guidance 05/31/96 Completed. Composite analysis
guidance submitted to the DNFSB
on April 30, 1996.
VII.B.5.b.1
R94-02.
Complete Headquarters action
on Hanford 200W PA
06/30/96 Completed. Hanford 200-W PA
compliance assessment submitted
4.0 TASK AREA STATUS
4.1 Systems Engineering
During this reporting period, the Low-Level Waste Program Requirements Document was